
MAD COW AUTOCROSS  --  6/25/16
All Cars By Fastest Time   (1 of 2)

PLACE BEST CLASS WSCC LAST FIRST CLUB Run #1 + Run #2 + Run #3 + Run #4 + Run #5 +

1 40.676 D2 777 Bronner Rick SCC 42.643 41.286 1 41.785 1 40.676 DNF

2 41.778 C2 1632 Kaehler Kris NBCA 43.845 45.842 42.824 43.457 41.778

3 42.035 H1 1191 Calhoon Stuart SCC 43.898 42.414 1 42.035 41.122 1 DNF

4 42.219 E1 Smith Steve 43.716 2 42.617 42.706 42.219 42.561

5 42.725 F1 631 Vivian Chuck SCC 49.492 2 44.677 43.676 42.725 DNF

6 43.013 F2 387 Johnson Doug SCC 45.931 45.429 46.046 43.927 43.013

7 43.575 Fun Pineda Adrian 45.913 1 45.004 1 44.008 43.575 44.713 3

8 43.815 D2W 353 Barnes Victoria WSCC 46.012 46.440 45.344 45.292 43.815

9 43.872 F2 1452 Medaglia Gregg SCC 43.95 2 47.337 2 43.872 44.411 1 45.73 2

10 43.925 E1 2466 Simpson Scott SCC 44.085 1 46.274 4 45.628 43.996 43.925

11 44.028 H 97 Albers Ken NBCA 47.841 46.013 44.949 44.158 44.028

12 44.048 F1 1553 Giordano Mike NBCA 45.349 44.619 45.622 44.897 44.048

13 44.170 B2 1379 Phillips Ron SCC 46.574 44.888 60.403 44.941 44.170

14 44.223 E2W 2512 Landis Helen DVC 49.139 46.574 45.447 44.910 44.223

15 44.591 C2 586 Miriam Petersen SCC 45.946 44.591 DNF 46.098 44.434 1

16 44.670 H 1198 Mills David DVC 45.644 1 45.850 44.670 44.940 DNF

17 44.686 PE 2748 Schiebold Chris SCC 62.596 44.838 45.694 3 45.588 44.686

18 44.715 D2 353 Barnes Roger SCC 48.439 45.533 44.403 2 45.835 44.715

19 44.771 C2 Shaw Steve SCC 45.919 45.250 45.226 45.361 1 44.771

20 45.016 D 2394 Boyer Steve NBCA 48.512 45.385 45.016 46.303 1 45.159

21 45.127 DW 1730 Anders Leslie DVC 49.711 47.197 46.445 46.143 45.127

22 45.228 HW 50 Albers Marci NBCA 46.626 2 47.568 45.737 45.540 45.228

23 45.340 B1 222 Meyer Ralph Delta 46.932 45.34 DNF DNF 47.225

24 45.395 D 2433 Hockenhull Kevin MPCC 47.901 45.291 1 46.177 1 45.418 1 45.395

25 45.560 Fun Klynn Brett 44.729 2 45.007 1 46.202 1 44.560 1 DNF

26 45.613 Fun Horner Scott 47.731 48.053 46.736 1 46.085 45.613

27 45.637 F 1457 Everett Steve DVC 49.277 48.376 2 47.935 48.131 45.637

28 45.816 D 1001 Jackson Steve NBCA 46.827 1 46.459 46.391 45.816 48.439 1

29 45.960 C2 586 Petersen Chris SCC 45.960 59.087 1 46.035 46.822 DNF

30 46.061 G 674 Banks Jerry SCC 48.056 49.205 46.061 46.223 51.575 4

31 46.088 Fun Ong Edison 47.004 46.989 46.763 46.088 48.974

32 46.116 Fun Org Edison 46.256 1 50.731 1 DNF 47.589 46.116

33 46.198 C 1866 Munn Austin 47.574 47.386 46.629 46.727 46.198
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MAD COW AUTOCROSS  --  6/25/16
All Cars By Fastest Time   (2 of 2)

PLACE BEST CLASS WSCC # LAST FIRST CLUB Run #1 + Run #2 + Run #3 + Run #4 + Run #5 +

34 46.483 F 2909 Herzer Don Sonora 50.349 47.798 47.545 46.483 46.479 2

35 46.636 G 1124 Riccardi Rick SCC 51.789 2 49.090 49.606 48.335 46.636

36 46.767 E 111 Warner John SCC 53.332 49.667 48.924 47.59 46.767

37 46.894 B2 60 Taylor Bob ZR-1 DNF 46.894 47.506 47.888 47.216

38 46.910 E 1534 Klynn Lee SCC 51.670 49.213 48.367 46.910 47.292

39 46.986 C1 1533 Dyer Peter SCC 47.861 46.986 47.007 47.262 3 47.844 2

40 47.069 F 1970 Beck Ron SCC 51.028 49.314 47.223 47.686 47.069

41 47.317 E 89 Cox Bill NBCA 49.088 3 47.878 47.357 1 47.448 47.317

42 47.440 F1W 1553 Giordano Beverly NBCA 51.554 1 49.699 48.436 47.896 47.44

43 47.483 B 1055 MarincovichLou SCC 53.165 51.454 2 51.301 1 49.326 47.483

44 47.601 B1 530 Mendia Kieth SCC 50.549 49.080 48.502 47.767 47.601

45 47.631 C2 Kaehler Paul NBCA 52.861 48.474 47.631 48.261 47.895

46 47.708 H Farber Jeff NBCA DNF 51.247 49.823 46.708 1 46.412 6

47 47.905 B1W 222 Meyer Trish Delta 50.624 48.417 1 48.196 47.905 47.935

48 48.019 C 1965 Larson Eric NBCA 49.412 48.403 49.398 48.175 48.019

49 48.052 Fun Rozhkov Anton DNF DNF 47.052 1 47.443 1 47.448 1

50 48.276 Fun Lopez John 52.669 51.141 49.298 48.933 48.276

51 48.391 Fun Tsakagoshi Yuko 48.654 48.714 49.167 3 48.948 48.391

52 48.475 C 1711 Barnes Jim SCC DNF DNF 48.783 48.563 48.475

53 48.816 E Crowe Mark DVC 53.912 52.223 51.975 48.816 49.577

54 48.892 H1 2 Anderson Neil NBCA DNF 53.796 51.313 51.590 48.892

55 49.646 DW 2032 Boyer Barbara NBCA 56.032 1 54.076 1 51.496 51.121 49.646

56 49.909 E1 1327 Thomas Dave SCC 51.971 51.217 49.909 51.217 49.937

57 49.960 F1 1440 Wiley Roger SCC 52.372 51.617 50.135 1 51.278 1 49.96

58 50.179 Fun Franks Hugh PCA 57.579 52.322 51.082 50.179 58.244

59 50.635 Fun Haight David 50.635 50.883 51.560 50.682 50.645

60 50.647 FW 1457 Silvers Leslie DVC 56.199 55.778 53.688 51.780 50.647

61 51.412 E 1588 Lawton Malcom SCC 58.047 52.866 52.620 51.412 52.268

62 51.544 D1 Feimer Nick SCC 59.798 54.667 52.497 52.608 51.544

63 51.616 C 2318 Hsu Harry SCC 58.812 54.204 54.282 52.987 51.616

64 52.105 E 2174 Jacobsen Eric SCC 55.351 53.443 52.105 54.005 52.138

65 52.380 GW 674 Banks Lois SCC 54.686 1 53.415 52.671 52.809 1 52.380

66 67.220 Fun Gibbons Rich SCC 73.960 72.810 1 68.660 66.339 1 67.220
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MAD COW AUTOCROSS  --  6/25/16

ALL CORVETTES BY CLASS (1 of 2)

PLACE BEST CLASS WSCC # LAST FIRST CLUB Run #1 + Run #2 + Run #3 + Run #4 + Run #5 +

1 47.483 B 1055 MarincovichLou SCC 53.165 51.454 2 51.301 1 49.326 47.483

1 45.340 B1 222 Meyer Ralph DCC 46.932 45.34 DNF DNF 47.225

2 47.601 B1 530 Mendia Kieth SCC 50.549 49.080 48.502 47.767 47.601

1 47.905 B1W 222 Meyer Trish DCC 50.624 48.417 1 48.196 47.905 47.935

1 44.170 B2 1379 Phillips Ron SCC 46.574 44.888 60.403 44.941 44.170

2 46.894 B2 60 Taylor Bob ZR-1 DNF 46.894 47.506 47.888 47.216

1 46.198 C 1866 Munn Austin 47.574 47.386 46.629 46.727 46.198

2 48.019 C 1965 Larson Eric NBCA 49.412 48.403 49.398 48.175 48.019

3 48.475 C 1711 Barnes Jim SCC DNF DNF 48.783 48.563 48.475

4 51.616 C 2318 Hsu Harry SCC 58.812 54.204 54.282 52.987 51.616

1 46.986 C1 1533 Dyer Peter SCC 47.861 46.986 47.007 47.262 3 47.844 2

1 41.778 C2 1632 Kaehler Kris NBCA 43.845 45.842 42.824 43.457 41.778

2 44.591 C2 586 Petersen Mim SCC 45.946 44.591 DNF 46.098 44.434 1

3 44.771 C2 Shaw Steve SCC 45.919 45.250 45.226 45.361 1 44.771

4 45.960 C2 586 Petersen Chris SCC 45.960 59.087 1 46.035 46.822 DNF

5 47.631 C2 1823 Kaehler Paul NBCA 52.861 48.474 47.631 48.261 47.895

1 45.016 D 2394 Boyer Steve NBCA 48.512 45.385 45.016 46.303 1 45.159

2 45.395 D 2433 Hockenhull Kevin MPCC 47.901 45.291 1 46.177 1 45.418 1 45.395

3 45.816 D 1001 Jackson Steve NBCA 46.827 1 46.459 46.391 45.816 48.439 1

1 45.127 DW 1730 Anders Leslie DVC 49.711 47.197 46.445 46.143 45.127

2 49.646 DW 2032 Boyer Barbara NBCA 56.032 1 54.076 1 51.496 51.121 49.646

1 51.544 D1 966 Feimer Nick SCC 59.798 54.667 52.497 52.608 51.544

1 40.676 D2 777 Bronner Rick SCC 42.643 41.286 1 41.785 1 40.676 DNF

2 44.715 D2 353 Barnes Roger SCC 48.439 45.533 44.403 2 45.835 44.715

1 43.815 D2W 353 Barnes Victoria WSCC 46.012 46.440 45.344 45.292 43.815

1 46.767 E 111 Warner John SCC 53.332 49.667 48.924 47.590 46.767

2 46.910 E 1534 Klynn Lee SCC 51.670 49.213 48.367 46.910 47.292

3 47.317 E 89 Cox Bill NBCA 49.088 3 47.878 47.357 1 47.448 47.317

4 48.816 E ? Crowe Mark DVC 53.912 52.223 51.975 48.816 49.577

5 51.412 E 1588 Lawton Malcom SCC 58.047 52.866 52.620 51.412 52.268

ALL CORVETTES BY CLASS (2 of 2)
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MAD COW AUTOCROSS  --  6/25/16
PLACE BEST CLASS WSCC # LAST FIRST CLUB Run #1 + Run #2 + Run #3 + Run #4 + Run #5 +

6 52.105 E 2174 Jacobsen Eric SCC 55.351 53.443 52.105 54.005 52.138

1 42.219 E1 Smith Steve 43.716 2 42.617 42.706 42.219 42.561

2 43.925 E1 2466 Simpson Scott SCC 44.085 1 46.274 4 45.628 43.996 43.925

3 49.909 E1 1327 Thomas Dave SCC 51.971 51.217 49.909 51.217 49.937

1 44.223 E2W 2512 Landis Helen DVC 49.139 46.574 45.447 44.910 44.223

1 45.637 F 1457 Everett Steve DVC 49.277 48.376 2 47.935 48.131 45.637

2 46.483 F 2909 Herzer Don Sonora 50.349 47.798 47.545 46.483 46.479 2

3 47.069 F 1970 Beck Ron SCC 51.028 49.314 47.223 47.686 47.069

1 50.647 FW 1457 Silvers Leslie DVC 56.199 55.778 53.688 51.780 50.647

1 42.725 F1 631 Vivian Chuck SCC 49.492 2 44.677 43.676 42.725 DNF

2 44.048 F1 1553 Giordano Mike NBCA 45.349 44.619 45.622 44.897 44.048

3 49.960 F1 1440 Wiley Roger SCC 52.372 51.617 50.135 1 51.278 1 49.96

1 47.440 F1W 1553 Giordano Beverly NBCA 51.554 1 49.699 48.436 47.896 47.44

1 43.013 F2 387 Johnson Doug SCC 45.931 45.429 46.046 43.927 43.013

2 43.872 F2 1452 Medaglia Gregg SCC 43.95 2 47.337 2 43.872 44.411 1 45.73 2

1 46.061 G 674 Banks Jerry SCC 48.056 49.205 46.061 46.223 51.575 4

2 46.636 G 1124 Riccardi Rick SCC 51.789 2 49.090 49.606 48.335 46.636

1 52.380 GW 674 Banks Lois SCC 54.686 1 53.415 52.671 52.809 1 52.380

1 44.028 H 97 Albers Ken NBCA 47.841 46.013 44.949 44.158 44.028

2 44.670 H 1198 Mills David DVC 45.644 1 45.850 44.670 44.940 DNF

3 47.708 H ? Farber Jeff NBCA DNF 51.247 49.823 46.708 1 46.412 6

1 45.228 HW 50 Albers Marci NBCA 46.626 2 47.568 45.737 45.540 45.228

1 42.035 H1 1191 Calhoon Stuart SCC 43.898 42.414 1 42.035 41.122 1 DNF

2 48.892 H1 2 Anderson Neil NBCA DNF 53.796 51.313 51.590 48.892

1 44.686 PE 2748 Schiebold Chris SCC 62.596 44.838 45.694 3 45.588 44.686

SCC 28
DVC 6
NBCA 13
DCC 2

FUN RUNS BY FASTEST TIME
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MAD COW AUTOCROSS  --  6/25/16
PLACE BEST CLASS WSCC # LAST FIRST CLUB Run #1 + Run #2 + Run #3 + Run #4 + Run #5 +

1 43.575 Fun Pineda Adrian 45.913 1 45.004 1 44.008 43.575 44.713 3

2 45.560 Fun Klynn Brett 44.729 2 45.007 1 46.202 1 44.560 1 DNF

3 45.613 Fun Horner Scott 47.731 48.053 46.736 1 46.085 45.613

4 46.088 Fun Ong Edison 47.004 46.989 46.763 46.088 48.974

5 46.116 Fun Org Edison 46.256 1 50.731 1 DNF 47.589 46.116

6 48.052 Fun Rozhkov Anton DNF DNF 47.052 1 47.443 1 47.448 1

7 48.276 Fun Lopez John 52.669 51.141 49.298 48.933 48.276

8 48.391 Fun Tsakagoshi Yuko 48.654 48.714 49.167 3 48.948 48.391

9 50.179 Fun Franks Hugh PCA 57.579 52.322 51.082 50.179 58.244

10 50.635 Fun Haight David 50.635 50.883 51.560 50.682 50.645

11 67.220 Fun Gibbons Rich SCC ? 73.960 72.810 1 68.660 66.339 1 67.220

TOP TEN MEN (WSCC) TOP TEN WOMEN (WSCC)

PLACE BEST CLASS WSCC # LAST FIRST CLUB

1 40.676 D2 777 Bronner Rick SCC

2 41.778 C2 1632 Kaehler Kris NBCA

3 42.035 H1 1191 Calhoon Stuart SCC

4 42.725 F1 631 Vivian Chuck SCC

5 43.013 F2 387 Johnson Doug SCC

6 43.872 F2 1452 Medaglia Gregg SCC

7 43.925 E1 2466 Simpson Scott SCC

8 44.028 H 97 Albers Ken NBCA

9 44.048 F1 1553 Giordano Mike NBCA

10 44.17 B2 1379 Phillips Ron SCC

CLUB PAR:  NBCA DISTANCE:    ??DDon Herzer
 157 miles
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